
Road open

Works area

Week 1 Mon 21 July



Road open

Works area

Week 1 Tues 22 July & Wed 23 July



Road open

Works area

Week 1 Thurs 24 July



Road open

Works area

Week 2 Mon 28 July



Road open

Works area

Week 2 Tues 29 July



Road open

Works area

Week 2 Wed 30 July     



Road open

Works area

Week 2 Thurs 31 July



Road open

Works area

Week 2

Hardipave
application to 
bus stops on 
THH and UPS

Bus stop out of 
use 8pm 
Thursday 31st

July to 8am 
Saturday 2nd

August

Thurs 31 July to Sat 2 August



Road open

Works area

Week 3 Mon 4 August



Road open

Works area

Week 3 Tues 5 August & Wed 6 August



Road open

Works area

Week 3 Thurs 7 August



Road open

Works area

Week 4 Mon 11 August



Road open

Works area

Week 4 Tues 12 August



Road open

Works area

Week 4 Wed 13 & Thurs 14 August



Road open

Works area

Week 5 Mon 18 August


